TO O.C.	C. Budget Bureau No. 42-R358.4. Approval expires 12-31-80.
100.0	Land Office
A DEMOVED CON	IT IN TRIPLICATE) Land Office UDDES 05 PICE 000 Unit 032104
HOBBS LINI	ITED STATES OF SECON
NOV 3 303	
DEPARTMEN	OGICAL SURVEY 9 /M 11 35 NOV 3 1959
GEOL	OGICAL SURJET D INT IT . JJ
	Stances MEW MEXICO
	TROPIES ON WELLS
ANDRY NOTICES	AND REPORTS ON WELLS
SUNDRI NOTICEE	
	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF WATER SHUT-OFF
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO DRILL	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF SHOOTING OR ACIDIZING
THE OF INTENTION TO CHANGE PLANS	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ALTERING CASING
TO TEST WATER SHUTSON TO TEST WATER SHUTSON	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF RE-DRILLING OR REPAIR
THE REPORT OF INTENTION TO RE-DRILL OR RELATED	SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF ABANDONMENT
TO SHOOT OR ACIDITENTION TO SHOOT OR ACIDITE	SUPPLEMENTARY WELL HISTORY
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PULL OR ALTER CONTINUES	
THE OF INTENTION TO ABANDON WELL	
	MARK NATURE OF REPORT, NOTICE, OR OTHER DATA)
(INDICATE ABOVE BY CHECK	November 2
Lease No. 41655	
A. H. Blinebry	
A, B. Dalare	330 ft from w/ line of sec.
11-NCT-1: located 1980 ft.	from_{S} line and (W)
Well No.	from $\begin{bmatrix} \mathbf{X} \\ \mathbf{S} \end{bmatrix}$ line and $_$ 330 ft. from $\begin{bmatrix} \mathbf{X} \\ \mathbf{W} \end{bmatrix}$ line of sec. $_$ 28 \\ \mathbf{R} - 38 - \mathbf{S}
the math sac 20	(Range) (Meridian) New Mex100
(Twp.)	(State or Territory)
Blinebry (DIT)	County or Subdivision) (State or Territory)
TUDD (Field)	County or Subdivision) Sea level is ft. (Will be furnished about 11/5) DETAILS OF WORK
1 dear above s	sea level is ft. WLat we are a sea level is
The elevation of the derrick floor above a	
D	DETAILS OF WORK show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed casings; indicate mudding jobs, cement- and all other important proposed work) SIZE CASING CASING COMMAN (APPPOX.)
history sands:	show sizes, weights, and lengths of proposed cashing, and the same and a source a life a portion of the same and the same
(State names of and expected depths to objective units, ing points,	show sizes, weights, and lengths of property and all other important proposed work) SIZE CASING CASING CASING CASING Commons
TYPETED	
FORMATIONS EXPECTED	New 300: 300 sx
Top Anhydrite 1390 13-3/8	an 48# New 3150' 1900 sx an 32.3 & 36# New 3150' 500 sx
	3" 32.3 & 36# New 7200' 500 ax
" Sen Andres 4155' 7"	23#
" Gloriete 257	
" Tubb 6230'	
" Drinkard 05/0	
Total Depth 7200'	
Same and a second	

ad that this plan of work must receive approval in writing by the Geological Survey before operations may be commenced.

I understand that this plan of the	
Company P. O. Box 3109	TEXACO INC.
Address Midland, Texas	By J. A. Velten Division Civil Engineer
	Title GPO 918507

XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISS. NE:

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.			Date 10-31-59		
erator <u>mente</u>	<u>O</u> Inc.	Lease	A. E. Slinebr	y NCT-1	
11 60. <u>11</u> Ur cated 1980	Eeet From So	uth Line, 33	Township <u>22</u> -	South Range <u>38-Bast</u> NMFN	
unty <u>Lea</u>	G. L. E	levation	Dedicated A	rom <u>west</u> Line creage <u>40</u> Acres	
me of Producing	Formation Plin	nebry	Pool Blin	ebry (011)	
Is the Operato	r the only owne	r* in the dedicate	d acreage outli	ned on the plat below?	
Yes X No If the answer consolidated b	to question one	is "no," have the on agreement or ot	interests of a herwise? Yes	ll the owners been No If answer is	
"yes," Type of	Consolidation			their respective interests	
	ner		Land Descrip	tion	
				RECEIVED	
				U. S. GECHMANNAL SURVEY	
				HOBBS. NEW MEXICO	
tion.B					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
			Т	his is to certify that the	
1		- 1	i i	nformation in Section A	
1		C. A. F.		bove is true and complete	
1 i		Humcle Lse		o the best of my knowledge - nd belief.	
-		indimente i pe	• a	nd beiler.	
		- PSL-JIK- A-3	9	TEXACO Inc.	
				(Cherator)	
1				1. V. Telt	
J	ICO		1,2	2 June	
ł				(Representative) ivision Civil Engineer	
1		• I . .	₽.0	. Box 3109, Midland, Te	
(2E)	3 2	Sec. 25		Address	
40 Ac.	2	Sec.5			
11	COUNTY, NEW			is is to certify that the	
΄ ρ	SA SA	PSI BIR. I	· / //	11 location shown on the	
	1 0=	E. Lineberry		at in Section B was plotted rom field notes of actual	
	NDN CN)		irveys made by me or under	
	I Z			supervision and that the	
				me is true and correct to	
(344.48	Ac.)	Tidewater		e best of my knowledge and	
i l		Lie.		lief. te Surveyed /0-31-39	
- I D I			Da Da	te Surveyed 10-31-31	
		1		· J. DEilen	
-		ł		gistered Professional	
1		1	En	gineer and/or Land Surveyor.	

Form C-128 Revised 5/1/57

Form C-128 Revised 5/1/57

.. MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

1000

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

County Lea G. Name of Producing Formation 1. Is the Operator the only Yes X No	L. Elevation Dedi <u>Tubb</u> Pool owner* in the dedicated acreag	hip <u>22-South_Range_38-EastNMFM</u> _Feet From <u>WestLine</u> cated Acreage <u>160</u> Acres Acres Acres Acres
"ves." Type of Consolidate	two is "no," list all the own	ts of all the owners been YesNo If answer is ers and their respective interests Description NOV 3 1959 U.S. GELIGICAL SURVEY HODDS, NEW MEXICO
Section.B		This is to certify that the
	C. A. Fruend Humple Lse. PSL BLK. A-39	information in Section A above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. TEXACO Inc.
(26)	Sec. 25	(Representative) Division Civil Engineer P.O. Box 3109, Midland, Tex Address
	Fidewater	This is to certify that the well location shown on the plat in Section B was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same is true and correct to
380 660 990 1320 1650 1980 2310	Tidewater Ise.	the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed <u>1-31-J7</u> Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyor.